
• �Calendar Size: Open 107⁄89 x 189; 
Closed 107⁄89 x 109

• Imprint Area: 109 x 15 ⁄89
• Stapled (standard)
• Spiraled: 14¢ ea. (G)
• �13 month pad in full-color
• �Combinable Subjects:
   Min Qty: 75 per design      

• Weight: 22 lbs. per 100 
• FOB St. Paul, MN 55107 
• �Envelopes: 

Loose: 16¢ ea. (G) 
Inserted: 26¢ ea. (G)

• �Packaging options – 
Catalog page 134

	 Quantity	 150	 300	 750	 1000	 2500

	 Thru 6/1/2017	 1.68	 1.28	 1.26	 1.24	 1.21

	 Thru 9/1/2017	 1.92	 1.53	 1.51	 1.47	 1.44

	 After 9/1/2017	 1.97	 1.58	 1.56	 1.50	 1.47	 5C

	 ONE-COLOR IMPRINT INCLUDED • Multi-color or bleed imprint: 20¢ ea. (G)
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AMERICA’S FINEST CALENDARS

asi/61960   •   PPAI 111015     hotlineproducts.com     SAGE 50186   •   upic HOYL0001

CALENDARS ARE VIEWED 5-10x A DAY
Consumers report displaying calendars for a full 12 months 
and recall the advertiser’s name on their calendar.

CALENDARS ARE
COST EFFECTIVE
Advertising spread 
over 365 days...
that’s less than
a penny a day!
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RON STEWART AGENCY
FOR ALL YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS

800-555-1345
westunitedins.net - ron.stewart@westunitedins.net

3453 Pleasant Ave, San Jose, CA 95000

WESTUNITED
AUTO HOME LIFE INSURANCE

New Year’s Day .......................................................Jan 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed ...............Jan 15

Family Day (British Columbia, Canada) ....................Feb 12

Ash Wednesday ........................................................Feb 14 

St. Valentine’s Day ...................................................Feb 14

Washington’s Birthday Observed ..............................Feb 19

Family Day (Canada) ................................................Feb 19

Purim .......................................................................Mar 1

Daylight Saving Time Begins ....................................Mar 11

St. Patrick’s Day .......................................................Mar 17

Good Friday .............................................................Mar 30

Passover ....................................................................Mar 31

Easter ........................................................................Apr 1

Easter Monday (Canada) ...........................................Apr 2

Earth Day .................................................................Apr 22

Cinco de Mayo (México) .........................................May 5

Mother’s Day............................................................May 13

Memorial Day ..........................................................May 28

Father’s Day .............................................................Jun 17

Canada Day (Canada) ...............................................Jul 1

Independence Day ....................................................Jul 4

Labor Day (U.S. and Canada) ..................................Sep 3

Rosh Hashanah ........................................................Sep 10

Yom Kippur .............................................................Sep 19

Columbus Day Observed .........................................Oct 8

Thanksgiving Day (Canada)......................................Oct 8

Halloween ................................................................Oct 31

Daylight Saving Time Ends ......................................Nov 4

Election Day .............................................................Nov 6

Veterans Day (U.S.)/Remembrance Day (Canada) ...Nov 11

Thanksgiving ............................................................Nov 22

Hanukkah .................................................................Dec 3

Christmas ..................................................................Dec 25

Boxing Day (Canada) ...............................................Dec 26

Kwanzaa ...................................................................Dec 26

2018 Important Dates
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In an Emergency Call 911
E.M.S. (Emergency Medical Services)
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Western United Bank
Your Full Financial Services Bank

800-555-1234
westernunionbank.com

TWO CONVENIENT
LOCATIONS:
Main Office

1234 Main Street
San Jose, CA 95000
South Branch

5678 Broadway Avenue
San Jose, CA 95000
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New Year’s Day .................................................... Jan 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed ............ Jan 15

Family Day (British Columbia, Canada) ................ Feb 12

Ash Wednesday ..................................................... Feb 14 

St. Valentine’s Day ................................................ Feb 14

Washington’s Birthday Observed ............................ Feb 19

Family Day (Canada) ............................................ Feb 19

Purim .................................................................... Mar 1

Daylight Saving Time Begins ................................. Mar 11

St. Patrick’s Day ................................................... Mar 17

Good Friday ........................................................... Mar 30

Passover ................................................................ Mar 31

Easter .................................................................... Apr 1

Easter Monday (Canada) ....................................... Apr 2

Earth Day ............................................................ Apr 22

Cinco de Mayo (México) ......................................... May 5

Mother’s Day ........................................................ May 13

Memorial Day ....................................................... May 28

Father’s Day ......................................................... Jun 17

Canada Day (Canada) ........................................... Jul 1

Independence Day .................................................. Jul 4

Labor Day (U.S. and Canada) ................................ Sep 3

Rosh Hashanah ..................................................... Sep 10

Yom Kippur ........................................................... Sep 19

Columbus Day Observed ........................................ Oct 8

Thanksgiving Day (Canada) .................................. Oct 8

Halloween .............................................................. Oct 31

Daylight Saving Time Ends ................................... Nov 4

Election Day .......................................................... Nov 6

Veterans Day (U.S.)/Remembrance Day (Canada) .. Nov 11

Thanksgiving ......................................................... Nov 22

Hanukkah ............................................................. Dec 3

Christmas............................................................... Dec 25

Boxing Day (Canada) ........................................... Dec 26

Kwanzaa ............................................................... Dec 26

2018 Important Dates

Calendar for 2019
 January
 S M T W T F S

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
 27 28 29 30 31  

 July
 S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 31  

 February
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 

 August
 S M T W T F S

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

 March
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
 31

 September
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30

 April
 S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 

 October
 S M T W T F S

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
 27 28 29 30 31  

 May
 S M T W T F S

    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28 29 30 31

 November
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

 June
 S M T W T F S

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30

 December
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 31

Calendar for 2018
 January
 S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 31  

 July
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 31

 February
 S M T W T F S

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28

 August
 S M T W T F S

    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28 29 30 31

 March
 S M T W T F S

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

 September
 S M T W T F S

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30

 April
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30

 October
 S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 31  

 May
 S M T W T F S

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
 27 28 29 30 31  

 November
 S M T W T F S

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30

 June
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

 December
 S M T W T F S

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30 31

Calendar for 2017
 January
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 31

 July
 S M T W T F S

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30 31

 February
 S M T W T F S

    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28   

 August
 S M T W T F S

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
 27 28 29 30 31  

 March
 S M T W T F S

    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28 29 30 31

 September
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
 

 April
 S M T W T F S

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30    

 October
 S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 31

 May
 S M T W T F S

  1 2 3 4 5 6
 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
 28 29 30 31  

 November
 S M T W T F S

    1 2 3 4
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 26 27 28 29 30 

 June
 S M T W T F S

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 December
 S M T W T F S

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
 31

2018 Rockwell Cover.indd   1 7/25/16   2:46 PM

#829

delles learning centers
Making a Real Difference for Every Child

2345 First Street, Scramento, California 95830

800-555-5487      delleslearning.com      info@delleslearning.com

New Year’s Day .......................................................Jan 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Observed ...............Jan 15

Washington’s Birthday Observed ..............................Feb 19

Memorial Day ..........................................................May 28

Independence Day ....................................................Jul 4

Labor Day (U.S. and Canada) ..................................Sep 3

Columbus Day Observed .........................................Oct 8

Veterans Day (U.S.)/Remembrance Day (Canada) ...Nov 11

Thanksgiving ............................................................Nov 22

Christmas ..................................................................Dec 25

The colorful artwork of Ken Zylla shows timeless and nostalgic 
Americana scenes such as small-town streets, classic American cars, 
antique trucks and down-home farms.Working from his home studio in 
Corcoran, Minnesota, he is quietly focused and thoughtful. His vivid 
paintings reflect his unique attention to detail that brings each painting 
to life. His blending of the elements, such as weather, sunlight and the 
seasons, along with his choice of subjects, brings the viewer to a precise 
time and place adding several dimensions to his “good old days” themes.

Ken Zylla is a self-taught artist. He has been painting for over 60 years, 
first as a hobby and then as a full-time profession. He began painting 
on old window shades and pieces of plywood when he was just a young 
boy. At the age of twelve, his uncle gave him a sketch pad and oil paints 
and his talent truly began to develop. Ken has had numerous successful 
art shows and his prints and original paintings are displayed in  
corporate and private collections throughout the United States  
and in several foreign countries.

Ken states, “My work for the most part will be considered a historical  
documentation of the way things were, focusing on life in the mid-twentieth 
century B.C. (before computers!).”

Fun Fact: In a clever and unobtrusive 
manner, Ken incorporates the name of  
his wife, Dianne, into most of his paintings.  
Searching for and discovering her name  
in Ken’s illustrations has entertained  
his many followers for years. To access  
a key revealing the location of the hidden  
“DIANNE” in Ken’s paintings,  
please visit hotlineproducts.com.
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Ken Zylla Artist and Storyteller 
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earthfoods natural,  

organic & 

specialty foods
5008 cranberry drive. athens. georgia. 30605

800.555.9807 earthfoods.net
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new Year’s Day .......................................................Jan 1

martin Luther King, Jr. birthday observed ...............Jan 15

Family Day (british Columbia, Canada) ....................Feb 12

ash Wednesday ........................................................Feb 14 

st. Valentine’s Day ...................................................Feb 14

Washington’s birthday observed ..............................Feb 19

Family Day (Canada) ................................................Feb 19

purim .......................................................................mar 1

Daylight saving time begins ....................................mar 11

st. patrick’s Day .......................................................mar 17

Good Friday .............................................................mar 30

passover ....................................................................mar 31

easter ........................................................................apr 1

easter monday (Canada) ...........................................apr 2

earth Day .................................................................apr 22

Cinco de mayo (méxico) .........................................may 5

mother’s Day............................................................may 13

memorial Day ..........................................................may 28

Father’s Day .............................................................Jun 17

Canada Day (Canada) ...............................................Jul 1

Independence Day ....................................................Jul 4

Labor Day (u.s. and Canada) ..................................sep 3

rosh hashanah ........................................................sep 10

Yom Kippur .............................................................sep 19
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Family Day (British Columbia, Canada) .....................................Feb 12 
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St. Valentine’s Day ..............................................................................Feb 14

Washington’s Birthday Observed ................................................Feb 19
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